

1st on q/c bill

1

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of the work -					
To, to Chandanpura					
Agreement No -	19	M. B. D	2020-21		
Agency -	Smt. Anisha Sinha				
	Chandanpura, Jamalpur, Muz				
Package No -	MR-N/19-20				
	104 under head 3054 M/R				
Date of Commencement -	03/06/20				
Date of Completion -	02/06/2021				

Rate approved - (2) 0.25 %

Date of entry - 27/01/22

(1) Clearing and Grubbing

1 Rmed Land - do - E/I.

$$2 \times 20 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 = \frac{1200 \text{ m}^2}{10,000}$$

$$= 0.12 \text{ Ha}$$

(2) Construction of Sub -

grade and earthen shoulder

- do - E/I.

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.75 (\text{av.}) \times 0.3 = 135 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \times 0.3 = 180 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total } 315.00 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

1st on cyc bill
Abstract of Cost
4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing and grubbing Road Land - Eff					
vide page no (1)					
0.12 Ha and 49464 = 05 bha 5935.00					
(2) construction of subgrade 2 earthen shoulder - Eff					
vide page no (1)					
315 m ³ @ 176 = 47 km ³ 55588.00					
(3) P/V Tax cost RS, embank do - Eff					
vide page no (3)					

2272.5 m ² @ 14 = 07 km ² 1031974.00					
(4) P/V S.D.M.C. costs 100-120 TPH - do - Eff					
vide page no (3)					
56.81 m ³ @ 9022.52 = 512,569.00					
(5) P/V km Post					
vide page no (3)					
1 no @ 2098 = 8/ear 2098.00					
(6) P/V 200m post					
vide page no (3)					
3 Nos @ 600 = 41 ear 1801.00					
(7) P/V Traffic Signs 600 mm equilateral style					
vide page no					

Continuation / 1000000

B.F Rs 740333-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/15) Road marking work hot applied GPF. vide page (3)					
120 m ² @ Rs 883 = 10 Rs 105972-00					
(14/16) P.V. & fixing 'Logo' & maintenance board. vide page no (3)					
2 Nos @ Rs 9429 = 18858-00					
Total Rs 8,65,164-00					
add 10% labour cost Rs 86,516-00					

add .12% G.S.T Rs 1,03,819-00					
Total Rs 9,77,634-00					
less 0.25% below (Rs) 2444-00					
Total Rs 9,75,190-00					
Rupees nine lac seventy five thousand one hundred & ninety only.					

30/5/22 SE

30/5/22
R.C.